Data sheet
Servo-operated 2/2-way solenoid valves
Type EV220B 65 - EV220B 100
IC.PD.200.E6.02 | 1© Danfoss | DCS (rja) | 2015.10
EV220B 65 - EV220B 100 is a 2/2-way solenoid
valve program for use in robust industrial
applications, demanding high flow rates.
The valve is designed with cast iron valve

Below coils can be used
with EV220B
Ordering of flange set Connection Type Code number
2 1/2 weld type 11 according to DIN EN 1092-1 EV220B 65 027N3065
G 2 1/2 weld type 13 according to DIN EN 1092-1 EV220B 65 027G3065
3 weld type 11 according to DIN EN 1092-1 EV220B 80 027N3080
G 3 weld type 13 according to DIN EN 1092-1 EV220B 80 027G3080
4 weld type 11 according to DIN EN 1092-1 EV220B 100 027N3100
G 4 weld type 13 according to DIN EN 1092-1 EV220B 100 027G3100
Accessories:
Cable plug
Application Code number
GDM 2011 (grey) cable plug according to DIN 43650-A PG11  042N0156
Coil Type Power consumption Enclosure Features
BB, clip on
10 W AC
 18 W DC
IP00
with spade connector
IP20 with protective cap,
IP65 with cable plug
BE, clip on
10 W AC
18 W DC
IP67 With terminal box
BG, clip-on
12 W AC
20 W DC
IP67 With terminal box
IC.PD.200.E6.02 5
Data sheet Solenoid valves, type EV220B 65 - EV220B 100
The kit contains:
All relevant seals
* Filter included.
The kit contains:
Assembled servo piston
Assembled armature
Various seals
Type Seal material Code number
EV220B 65 EPDM 016D0078
EV220B 65 NBR 016D0095
EV220B 80 EPDM 016D0079
EV220B 80 NBR 016D0096
EV220B 100 EPDM 016D0080
Type Seal material Code number
EV220B 65 EPDM 016D0075
EV220B 65 NBR 016D0084*
EV220B 80 EPDM 016D0076
EV220B 80 NBR 016D0085*
EV220B 100 EPDM 016D0077
EV220B 100 NBR 016D0086*
Spare parts kit
Seal kit
IC.PD.200.E6.026
Data sheet Solenoid valves, type EV220B 65 - EV220B 100
© Danfoss | DCS (rja) | 2015.10
Function
1.	 Armature
2.	 Closing spring in pilot system
3.	 Valve plate
4.	 Pilot orifice
5.	 Servo piston
6.	 Main orifice
7.	 Coil
8.	 Equalizing orifice
Coil voltage disconnected (closed):
When the voltage is disconnected, the valve plate